

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 050388 Version: 0 Name: Mayor Pegeen Hanrahan - Land Conservation

Board (B)

Type: Discussion Item Status: Passed

File created: 9/12/2005 In control: City Commission

On agenda: Final action: 9/12/2005

Title: Mayor Pegeen Hanrahan - Land Conservation Board (B)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 050388_200509121300.pdf, 2. 050388b_200509121300.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/12/2005	0	City Commission	Approved as Recommended	Pass

Mayor Pegeen Hanrahan - Land Conservation Board (B)

The City Commission consider authorizing the Mayor to write a letter of support for the Land Conservation Board's consideration of the Hartman Property for acquisition funding via Alachua County Forever.